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1 Ca l Sports  -  GO * 114.125 27.850 28.650 29.000 28.625

21 2 1

9017 Jess lynn M acDona ld 9.350 9.800 9.600

9026 S aylor  R icke tt 9.250 9.450

9015 Bae lla  S . Lopez 9.250 9.750

9027 A llison Yee 9.450

9016 Brenna  M arsha ll 9 .400

9022 Jane lle  Nguy 9.5759.650

9021 Ananya  M ujoo 9.600

2 Cla ss ic  CA * 113.250 27.750 28.350 28.350 28.800

12 4 4

1128 Q 'Niyah Reynolds 9.375 9.400 9.600

1125 S ana i T ina je ro 9.225 9.600

1126 Nitya  S e th 9.150 9.5509.300

1129 Ba iley M orr is 9.550 9.650

1127 Em m ersyn S e rna 9.400

1123 Ba iley Yeake l 9.450

3 Twis te rs * 113.000 27.300 28.800 28.300 28.600

33 1 5

1122 Cam illa  V illanueva 9.225

1115 Kate  Li 9.175 9.550 9.350

1117 Rudr ika  Randad 8.900 9.675

1119 Love lyne  Ruiz 9.650

1116 Isabe lla  M ullings-Black 9.600 9.400

1110 Aaradhya  Dedhia 9.550

1111 M aya  F ink 9.475

1113 Ananyaa  Ghosh 9.450

4 Ca l Sports  -  Ca mbria * 111.950 27.025 28.150 28.750 28.025

44 5 2

1178 S am antha  Davis 9.150 9.150

1172 Yara  S abr i 8.950 9.500

1181 Anaam ika  A tw a l 8.925 9.2759.650

1176 Noe lle  Krave r 9.500 9.500

1182 Androm eda  A rroyo 9.500 9.250

1177 Am e lia  Ham ilton 9.600
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5 Ca lSports -Sunny v a le * 111.675 26.800 28.500 28.550 27.825

56 3 3

1142 S oren Kaur 9.025 9.200

1149 W ahu A lbrecht 8.900

1144 Audrey Huse 8.875

1147 Jade  Ba rke r 9.600

1135 Penny M orrow S m ith 9.550 9.200

1137 S hr iya  M aheta 9.350 9.450

1139 Kira  Law erence 9.4259.650

1140 Josephine  Law erence 9.450

6 Ca l Sports  -  Ra ce * 109.275 26.850 26.850 27.950 27.625

65 7 6

1159 Audrey Hart 9.300

1163 Cora  Daugherty 8.800 9.050

1161 Le jla  F ilipovic 8.750 9.350

1156 Kam ilah Luna 9.100

1165 Cara  Castille 8.900 9.4009.300

1162 Ave lina  DePer io 8.850

1155 Elodie  Lyons 9.300

1160 Ke ira  Grande 9.175

7 SFG CA * 108.125 25.925 27.850 26.850 27.500

77 6 7

1193 S ophia  Pe tr ickova 8.750 9.300 9.3008.950

1196 V ivian S im koff 8.650 9.400

1195 T ahlia  S ha fton 8.525 9.150 9.2009.150

1194 Bla ir  S ea l 9.0008.750
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